~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
Lost Ottawa: (Book One) David McGee Canadiana
War of the Worlds H G Wells Canadiana
Walden: Gilded Pocket Edit Henry David Thoreau Canadiana

Nova Scotia Book Of EverytJohn Macintyre and MarttCanadiana
The Break Katherena Vermette Canadiana
HOOD WINKED Lowell Green Canadiana
The Ice Storm: An Historic FMark Abley Canadiana
Harpoon of the Hunter Markoosie Canadiana
Randy Bachman's Vinyl TagRandy Bachman Canadiana
Sound and the Fury William Faulkner Canadiana
A Theatre Near You : 150 Y Alain Miguelez Canadiana
100-Mile Diet: A Year of LocAlisa Smith,J B MacKinncCanadiana
Star Wars: Rolling with Bb-EBenjamin Harper Canadiana
Scotty the Pike: More Tall T Bernie Bedore Canadiana
The Unknown Country CanéBruce Hutchinson Canadiana

Rhymes of the Miner: An ArChicanot, E.L. (Editor)  Canadiana
The Rink : Stories from Hoc Chris;Russell Scott CuthtCanadiana
Unsung Heroes of the Roya Cynthia Faryon Canadiana
Vignettes of a Canadian NaD. Glenn (Signed) Cook Canadiana
Genius at Work Images of #Dorothy Harley Eber,EbeiCanadiana

People of the Deer.[A histor Farley Mowat Canadiana
Memories of the Old Home Francis W.P. Bolger Canadiana
Searchers at the Gulf Franklin Russell Canadiana
Settlers of the Marsh Frederick Philip Grove  Canadiana
Don't Tell the NewfoundlancGreg Malone Canadiana
Not Cancelled Heather Down,Catherine Canadiana
Beauty Tips from Moose Ja'lan Ferguson Will ;FergusCanadiana
Staying a Legend: A Historylris Winston Canadiana
Mission, Klondike James M Sinclair Canadiana
The Ottawa Sports Book: ViJim McAuley Canadiana
Old Scores, New Goals: StcJoan Finnigan Canadiana
The Penguin treasury of pofJohn Colombo Canadiana
Poems and Ballads of the CJohn McNab 1916- BeattiCanadiana
Come From Away: A novel (Joseph Green Canadiana
The Lorenzen Collection  Joyce Barkhouse Canadiana
Ghost Stories and Legends Julie V. Watson Canadiana
The Break Katherena Vermette Canadiana
| Married the Klondike Laura Beatrice Berton =~ Canadiana
Shooting the Hippo : Death Linda McQuaig Canadiana
On Guard for Thee Marjorie Montgomery BovCanadiana
Another Place at the Table Mary Cook Canadiana
Stories From Our Neighbort Mercedes Benoit-Penney Canadiana
Canada Mike Grandmaison Canadiana

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA RE,
FLOOR
Rolling Pyran
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyran
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA RE,
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyrarr

store_price

$6.25
$3.95
$3.95
$4.95
$5.95
$4.95
$6.95
$4.95
$6.95
$3.25
$6.50
$4.95
$3.95
$3.95
$4.95
$26.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$4.95
$3.95
$6.50
$4.50
$6.95
$4.95
$0.00
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$4.50
$5.95
$3.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$4.50
$5.50
$4.95
$4.95
$7.50



our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Emergency in Ottawa: The {Paul Wells Canadiana
A Capital Scandal: Politics, Robert Fife,John Warren Canadiana
Historic Cumberland CountyRoger David Brown Canadiana
Hockey Night In Canada: ByScott Morrison Canadiana
Rails Across Canada: The FTom Murray Canadiana
Canada's National Parks: A Unknown Canadiana
In Our Opinion: More Than Unknown Canadiana
Trudeau Albums Unknown Canadiana

How to Be a Canadian : Eve WILL FERGUSON, IAN FCanadiana

Page 2

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyran
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$4.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50



