

our email address is:  
[info@rereadusedbooks.com](mailto:info@rereadusedbooks.com)

our address is:  
1626 Stittsville Main St

<b>~new~</b>	<b>title</b>	<b>author</b>	<b>section</b>	<b>location</b>	<b>store_price</b>
~new~	Lost Ottawa: (Book One)	David McGee	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.25
~new~	War of the Worlds	H G Wells	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
~new~	Walden: Gilded Pocket Editi	Henry David Thoreau	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
~new~	Nova Scotia Book Of Everyt	John MacIntyre and Marth	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
~new~	The Break	Katherena Vermette	Canadiana	CANADA RE/	\$5.95
~new~	HOOD WINKED	Lowell Green	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
~new~	The Ice Storm: An Historic	Mark Abley	Canadiana	Rolling Pyram	\$6.95
~new~	Harpoon of the Hunter	Markoosie	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
~new~	Randy Bachman's Vinyl Tap	Randy Bachman	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Sound and the Fury	William Faulkner	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.25
	A Theatre Near You : 150 Y	Alain Miguelez	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	100-Mile Diet: A Year of Loc	Alisa Smith, J B MacKinn	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Star Wars: Rolling with Bb-	Benjamin Harper	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Scotty the Pike: More Tall T	Bernie Bedore	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	The Unknown Country Cana	Bruce Hutchinson	Canadiana	Vintage	\$4.95
	Rhymes of the Miner: An Ar	Chicanot, E.L. (Editor)	Canadiana	Vintage	\$26.95
	The Rink : Stories from Hoc	Chris; Russell Scott Cuthb	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Unsung Heroes of the Roya	Cynthia Faryon	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Vignettes of a Canadian Na	D. Glenn (Signed) Cook	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Genius at Work Images of A	Dorothy Harley Eber, Eber	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	People of the Deer.[A hist	Farley Mowat	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Memories of the Old Home	Francis W.P. Bolger	Canadiana	Rolling Pyram	\$6.95
	Searchers at the Gulf	Franklin Russell	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Settlers of the Marsh	Frederick Philip Grove	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Don't Tell the Newfoundlanc	Greg Malone	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Not Cancelled	Heather Down, Catherine	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Beauty Tips from Moose Jai	lan Ferguson Will ; Fergus	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Staying a Legend: A History	Iris Winston	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Mission, Klondike	James M Sinclair	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$0.00
	The Ottawa Sports Book: Vi	Jim McAuley	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Old Scores, New Goals: Sto	Joan Finnigan	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Penguin treasury of po	John Colombo	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Poems and Ballads of the C	John McNab 1916- Beatt	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Come From Away: A novel (	Joseph Green	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Lorenzen Collection	Joyce Barkhouse	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Ghost Stories and Legends	Julie V. Watson	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Break	Katherena Vermette	Canadiana	CANADA RE/	\$5.95
	I Married the Klondike	Laura Beatrice Berton	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Shooting the Hippo : Death	Linda McQuaig	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	On Guard for Thee	Marjorie Montgomery Bov	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Another Place at the Table	Mary Cook	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Stories From Our Neighbor	Mercedes Benoit-Penney	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Canada	Mike Grandmaison	Canadiana	Rolling Pyram	\$7.50

**our email address is:  
info@rereadusedbooks.com**

**our address is:  
1626 Stittsville Main St**

Emergency in Ottawa: The	Paul Wells	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
A Capital Scandal: Politics,	Robert Fife, John Warren	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
Historic Cumberland County	Roger David Brown	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
Hockey Night In Canada:	By Scott Morrison	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
Rails Across Canada: The	Tom Murray	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
Canada's National Parks: A	Unknown	Canadiana	Rolling Pyramid	\$7.95
In Our Opinion: More Than	'Unknown	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
Trudeau Albums	Unknown	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
How to Be a Canadian : Eve	WILL FERGUSON, IAN F	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50